
Music Calendar 

 

Wednesday, March 19 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Youth) 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, March 23 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Wednesday, March 26 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, March 30 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, April 1 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, April 2 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, April 6 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, April 8 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, April 9 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, April 13 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, April 15 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, April 16 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, April 17 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 



Friday, April 18 

12 pm  Worship (All School Choir) 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

 

Sunday, April 20 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir / Adult Handbells / Brass / Timpani / Flute) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, April 22 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, April 23 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, April 27 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, April 29 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, April 30 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, May 4 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) (Trumpet) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  DELTA COMMUNITY CHOIR CONCERT (In Person) 

 

Tuesday, May 6 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, May 7 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, May 11 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, May 13 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, May 14 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, May 15 

7 pm  SCHOOL SPRING CONCERT (In Person) (Grades 4-8) 

 

 

 



Sunday, May 18 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Wednesday, May 21 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, May 25 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, May 27 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, May 28 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, May 29 

7 pm  JOHN HORAK ORGAN RECITAL (In Person) (Adult Choir) 

 

Sunday, June 1 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (All School Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (All School Choir) 

 

Tuesday, June 3 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, June 4 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Saturday, June 7 

8:30 am-4 pm ALCM ORGAN AND HANDBELL WORKSHOP 

 

Sunday, June 8 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) (Soprano Sax / Percussion) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 


